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2016年2月2日
2 February 2016

2016年4月29日
29 April 2016

2016年7月28日
28 July 2016

2016年10月27日
27 October 2016

檢視/修改日期
Examination/
Revision Date

所作修改 (如無須作出修改，請註明「並無作出修改」)
Revision Made (If no revision is required, please state “No revision made”)

頁次
Page Number

13

14

15

18

20-21

23

33-34

35-36

13

14

13

16

13

所作修改
Revision Made

發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。
Location Plan of the Development is updated.

發展項目的鳥瞰照片已更新。
Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated.

關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖已更新。
Outline Zoning Plan Relating to the Development is updated.

發展項目的布局圖已更新。
Layout Plan of the Development is updated.

發展項目的住宅物業的樓面平面圖已更新。
Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development are updated.

發展項目中的停車位的樓面平面圖已更新。
Floor Plan of Parking Spaces in the Development is updated.

座向圖已更新。
Block Plan is updated.

立面圖已更新。
Elevation Plans are updated.

發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。
Location Plan of the Development is updated.

發展項目的鳥瞰照片已更新。
Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated.

發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。
Location Plan of the Development is updated.

關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖已更新。
Outline Zoning Plan Relating to the Development is updated.

發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。
Location Plan of the Development is updated.

檢 視 紀 錄
EXAMINATION RECORD
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2017年1月23日
23 January 2017

2017年4月21日
21 April 2017

檢視/修改日期
Examination/
Revision Date

所作修改 (如無須作出修改，請註明「並無作出修改」)
Revision Made (If no revision is required, please state “No revision made”)

頁次
Page Number

7

11

12

13

15

18

20-21

23

33-34

35-36

37

38

39,41&47

50

51-53

13

所作修改
Revision Made

發展項目的資料已更新。
Information on the Development is updated.

發展項目的設計的資料已更新。
Information on Design of the Development is updated.

物業管理的資料已更新。
Information on Property Management is updated.

發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。
Location Plan of the Development is updated.

關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖已更新。
Outline Zoning Plan Relating to the Development is updated.

發展項目的布局圖已更新。
Layout Plan of the Development is updated.

發展項目的住宅物業的樓面平面圖已更新。
Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development are updated.

發展項目中的停車位的樓面平面圖已更新。
Floor Plan of Parking Spaces in the Development is updated.

座向圖已更新。
Block Plan is updated.

立面圖已更新。
Elevation Plans are updated.

發展項目中的公用設施的資料已更新。
Information on Common Facilities in the Development is updated.

閱覽圖則及公契已更新。
Inspection of Plans and Deed of Mutual Covenant is updated.

裝置、裝修物料及設備已更新。
Fittings, Finishes and Appliances is updated.

斜坡維修已更新。
Maintenance of Slopes is updated.

申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料已更新。
Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building is updated.

發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。
Location Plan of the Development is updated.

檢視紀錄
EXAMINATION RECORD
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2017年7月21日
21 July 2017

檢視/修改日期
Examination/
Revision Date

所作修改 (如無須作出修改，請註明「並無作出修改」)
Revision Made (If no revision is required, please state “No revision made”)

頁次
Page Number

13

14

50

所作修改
Revision Made

發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。
Location Plan of the Development is updated.

發展項目的鳥瞰照片已更新。
Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated.

斜坡維修已更新。
Maintenance of Slopes is updated.

檢 視 紀 錄
EXAMINATION RECORD


