檢視紀錄 EXAMINATION RECORD

檢視/修改日期 Examination/ Revision Date	所作修改 (如無須作出修改,請註明「並無作出修改」) Revision Made (If no revision is required, please state "No revision made")		
	頁次 Page Number	所作修改 Revision Made	
2016年2月2日 2 February 2016	13	發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。 Location Plan of the Development is updated.	
	14	發展項目的鳥瞰照片已更新。 Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated.	
	15	關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖已更新。 Outline Zoning Plan Relating to the Development is updated.	
	18	發展項目的布局圖已更新。 Layout Plan of the Development is updated.	
	20-21	發展項目的住宅物業的樓面平面圖已更新。 Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development are updated.	
	23	發展項目中的停車位的樓面平面圖已更新。 Floor Plan of Parking Spaces in the Development is updated.	
	33-34	座向圖已更新。 Block Plan is updated.	
	35-36	立面圖已更新。 Elevation Plans are updated.	
2016年4月29日 29 April 2016	13	發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。 Location Plan of the Development is updated.	
	14	發展項目的鳥瞰照片已更新。 Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated.	
2016年7月28日 28 July 2016	13	發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。 Location Plan of the Development is updated.	
	16	關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖已更新。 Outline Zoning Plan Relating to the Development is updated.	
2016年10月27日 27 October 2016	13	發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。 Location Plan of the Development is updated.	

檢 視 紀 錄 EXAMINATION RECORD

檢視/修改日期 Examination/ Revision Date	所作修改 (如無須作出修改,請註明「並無作出修改」) Revision Made (If no revision is required, please state "No revision made")		
	頁次 Page Number	所作修改 Revision Made	
2017年1月23日 23 January 2017	7	發展項目的資料已更新。 Information on the Development is updated.	
	11	發展項目的設計的資料已更新。 Information on Design of the Development is updated.	
	12	物業管理的資料已更新。 Information on Property Management is updated.	
	13	發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。 Location Plan of the Development is updated.	
	15	關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖已更新。 Outline Zoning Plan Relating to the Development is updated.	
	18	發展項目的布局圖已更新。 Layout Plan of the Development is updated.	
	20-21	發展項目的住宅物業的樓面平面圖已更新。 Floor Plans of Residential Properties in the Development are updated.	
	23	發展項目中的停車位的樓面平面圖已更新。 Floor Plan of Parking Spaces in the Development is updated.	
	33-34	座向圖已更新。 Block Plan is updated.	
	35-36	立面圖已更新。 Elevation Plans are updated.	
	37	發展項目中的公用設施的資料已更新。 Information on Common Facilities in the Development is updated.	
	38	閱覽圖則及公契已更新。 Inspection of Plans and Deed of Mutual Covenant is updated.	
	39,41&47	装置、装修物料及設備已更新。 Fittings, Finishes and Appliances is updated.	
	50	斜坡維修已更新。 Maintenance of Slopes is updated.	
	51-53	申請建築物總樓面面積寬免的資料已更新。 Information in Application for Concession on Gross Floor Area of Building is updated	
2017年4月21日 21 April 2017	13	發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。 Location Plan of the Development is updated.	

檢視紀錄 EXAMINATION RECORD

檢視/修改日期 Examination/ Revision Date	所作修改 (如無須作出修改,請註明「並無作出修改」) Revision Made (If no revision is required, please state "No revision made")		
	頁次 Page Number	所作修改 Revision Made	
2017年7月21日 21 July 2017	13	發展項目的所在位置圖已更新。 Location Plan of the Development is updated.	
	14	發展項目的鳥瞰照片已更新。 Aerial Photograph of the Development is updated.	
	50	斜坡維修已更新。 Maintenance of Slopes is updated.	